ATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services (me' : Ja /60)*  Date &Time Completed   Dot	ue py
Date In: 13/02/18	Jeb description Date & Time Companies	4
Res No NA/GAI 18003 884/13	SAS e-filing	
Veh No	E-mail (within 8hrs, AfC 2hrs)	
DOA 09/01/18 1715	i-Motor Claim Form	
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)	
OD TP (Reporting Only)	i-Photo Uploaded	
	Assessment/Survey Report	and the mining
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp	)
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Tel: Fax:	
	GZ3518J INC( )/Non-INC( )	
Owner / Driver: (	Tcl:	)
Policy No: ( ) Per	riod: ( ) Cover Type: (	
	Date: Time:	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( )/NO ( )	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0	000 ( )/\$2,000 ( )	
	and the second s	
Wells In Costoniar : Customer's info	ormation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	rer URGENTLY.	
/ Total Lass Case : to c-man		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e: YES ( ) / NO ( ) ; Towing Co. (	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoic	e: YES ( ) / NO ( ), Towning or	Done by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	e: YES( ) / NO( ), Towning Co.	Done by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )	Done by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( )	Done by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Done by
Prive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ( )	Done by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Done by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Done by
Prive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	Done by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:-	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] ( )	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )  ( ) \$3000] ( )	Ant (\$) Ant (
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Amt (s) Amt (
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] ( )  Invoice Preparation Checklist  (1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); (2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (\$) Ant (
Prive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] ( )  Invoice Preparation Checklist  ( )  1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);  2) DA: Damège Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45	Ant (\$) Ant (
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] ( )  Invoice Preparation Checklist  ( )  1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);  2) DA: Dumbge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (\$20);  2) DA: Survey (\$20);  3000	Ant (\$) Ant (
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] ( )  Invoice Preparation Checklist  ( 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);  2) DA: Damège Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  3) TF: Towing Fee  4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (\$120)  5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)  50) TP: Re-inspection (\$150)	Ant (\$) Ant (
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	Date-Time Completed	Ant (\$) Ant (
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] ( )  \$3000] ( )  Invoice Preparation Checklist  1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);  2) DA: Dambge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45  4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120  5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30  For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160  8) NTUC Additional Services:-	Ant (\$) Ant (
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:- Date/Time   Actions  Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	Date&Time Completed	Ant (\$) Ant (
Prive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) /  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:- Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	Date&Time Completed	Ant (\$) Ant (
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Date&Time Completed	Ant (\$) Amt (Add B
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	Date&Time Completed	Ant (\$) Amt (Add B

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
	CANAL CONTRACTOR CONTR
Date Of Report	13/02/2018 12:38
Date Of Accident	09/01/2018 17:15
Exact Location Of Accident	TOH TUCK ROAD INFRT OF HIGH OAK CONDOMINIUM
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBE6780S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CERTIS CISCO SECURITY PTE LTD
Co Reg No	Li Control Con
Email Address	YONG_KAI_KEAT@CERTISSECURITY.COM
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-85000181
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	125
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	MOMVM000001676-00-000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NG CHAI TOO
Work Permit No	4 01589155
Date Of Birth	01/06/1983
Occupation	OUTDOOR
	02/06/2016
Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-85000181
Fax Number	A Transition County F County (CET ) (The CET COUNTY CET
Contact Number	
EMail Address	TZ_NG@HOTMAIL.COM
Elvidii Address	

Address

BLK 55 TIONG BAHRU ROAD

#02-43

Postcode

160055

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident Weather Conditions SIDE SWIPE

RAINING WET

Other Information

Road Surface

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

YES

Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: NO. 92 BOON LAY WAY, POSTCODE: 609962, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

TEL NO: 1800-8999999 - FAX NO: 66655791

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20180112/2124

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GZ3518J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 19

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

NG CHAI TOO

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

MINOR SURGERY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBE6780S

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such. Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

e: (If driver is not the policyhalder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

Refer	to	attached	police report	· T/20180112/2124	
				1	
	711				
				Water and the great and an arrangement of	
			- Hinz - Sans-chie III		
					_

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

11:30 Fm Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

lyun 13/02/18 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180112/2124

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Time Report Made: /2018 16:47		Vide Report No.: Station Diary D/20180109/0086 79		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of NG CHA	Informant: N TOO	102291	Address: APT BLK 55 TIONG BA ESTATE SINGAPORE	AHRU ROAD #02-43 TIONG BAHRU 160055	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	/ ID No.: / G7544028	BL	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 85000181	
National MALAYS	0.00		Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 34	Date of Birth: 01/06/1983	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat Traffic V			Driving Licence Informa Class:	ation: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	Drink Drive No	: Acciden	S. Contraction of the Contractio	Type of Location Straight Road
Weather:	OAD h Oak Condominium	Road Surfac	e:	Ro	ad Speed Limit:
Raining		Wet			
		Traffic Contr			ffic Volume:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Not Controlle	ed	Lig	ht

Details of V	ehicle Involve	ed				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBE6780S	Motorcycle				Seriously Damaged	
GZ3518J	Lorry				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180112/2124

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider						
Name	NG CHAI TOO			ID No.		G7544028L
Related Vehicle	FBE6780S (Motorcy	ycle)		Conta	ct No.	85000181
Hospital/Clinic	NG TENG FONG G	ENERAL I	HOSPITAL	Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	10/01/2018		Date Dis	charge	12/01	/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	11	Degree	of Injury	NIL	
Driver						
Name	Unknown Driver			ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Dis	charge	NIL	Maline allegations are contracted as
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL	2.5

#### Brief Details.

Vide incident D/20180109/0086

On 09/01/2018 at about 1715hrs, I was on patrol along Toh Tuck Road on my motorcycle bearing license plate FBE6780S towards Bukit Batok. I was on the left most lane and there was a lorry bearing license plate GZ3518J to my right. As I was riding forward, he had the intention to turn left and head towards High Oak Condominium. However, he did not turn on his left signal light to show his intention and he turned to the left immediately. As I was just beside the lorry and the ground was wet, I could not react and stop in time and I collided into the lorry. Due to the impact, I had fallen off my motorcycle. I had sustained injuries to my face, chest, leg and hands. My motorcycle had sustained damage to its handlebars, both footrests, clutch lever, brake lever and head coverset. The lorry had sustained scratches and dents to its front left body above the left headlights by the passenger door. I was then conveyed by ambulance to Ng Teng Fong Hospital and had undergone minor surgery for lacerations and contusions. I was hospitalized from 09/01/2018 to 12/01/2018 and I was given medication and MC for 11 days from 09/01/2018 to 19/01/2018.

I wish to state that I did not get the particulars of the lorry driver as I was injured and was in shock. I also wish to state that I have video recording of the incident through my motorcycle camera.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20180112/2124

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Reco D / Sgt 2 ONG WEN JIE DAI		Signature Of Informant:	ži.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 12/01/2018 16:47	
Officer In Charge Of Cas TP / GIT / SI NG CHWEE THENG Contact No.: 65476397	e:	Classification Of Case:	
Authentication Stamp NP168	SHOAPORE - DUCE FORCE	SN 34	
	SIG	NATURE	

Verison: 1.1

shift start: 0930

# Certis Fleet Management Section Traffic Accident Reporting Form

	V-1.07		ARATION	TANKS NAMED IN	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
		a) Driver Particula	rs		
Name:	N9 Ohai Tub		Contact number	85000	181
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport:	G 7544028L		Driving Pass Da	te: 02/06/	2016
Date of Birth:	01-06-198			18-3-500	
		b) Vehicle Details - C	ertis		
Vehicle Number:	FBE 67805		Vehicle Categor	V: Commerc	ial Motorcycle
Vehicle brand:	Yamaha 125				Car
Vehicle Model:			Number of pass	engers	4
			(Include driver):	-	1
		1		MATERIA STATE	
		c) Accident Detai		than 2 days	medical
Date:	09/01/2018		Are you on more leave (MC)?	e than 3 days	No (Yes
Time:	1715 hrs	I col a less		aken to hospital	l? No Yes
Location:		1. Cluster of high	Damaged to Go		ortuge of
Type of Collusion:	Rear-End Side-impa Head-on / Single Car		Material?	verninent r top	No) Yes
(Please Circle)	Hit-and-Run / Rollove		Foreign Vehicle	(s) Involved?	(No) Yes
Weather Condition:		Groomy	*If any above questions con		
Road Surface:	(Wet) Dry	ly/ Globiny	^Police report re	equired?	No (Yes)
Any Fatality/Major Injury?			^If Yes, police s		
Did you violate any Traffic			Any Other Vehic	_	No /(Yes)
Traffic Police Activated?	(No/Yes		*If above question con		to part (c)
Lamb Folice Activated	\ NU# Tes			20 (0.00)	M 1000 EEE
Haille Folice Activated	(NO) Tes				-
Haille Folice Activated?	(NO)/ Tes		Any Prosecution		-
Hairic Folice Activated	(NO) Tes	d) 3rd Party Vehicle (	Any Prosecution		-
Hairic Folice Activated	Vehicle 1	d) 3rd Party Vehicle I	Any Prosecution		-
	Vehicle 1	DATE OF THE PARTY	Any Prosecution	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
	Vehicle 1 G7 3578J	DATE OF THE PARTY	Any Prosecution	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number:	Vehicle 1	DATE OF THE PARTY	Any Prosecution	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand:	Vehicle 1 G7 3578J	DATE OF THE PARTY	Any Prosecution	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model:	Vehicle 1 G7 3578J	DATE OF THE PARTY	Any Prosecution	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name:	Vehicle 1 G7 3578J	DATE OF THE PARTY	Any Prosecution	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport:	Vehicle 1 G7 3578J	DATE OF THE PARTY	Any Prosecution	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport:	Vehicle 1 G7 3578J	DATE OF THE PARTY	Any Prosecution  Details  Vehicle 3	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport:	Vehicle 1 G7 3578J	Vehicle 2	Any Prosecution  Details  Vehicle 3	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:	Vehicle 1 G7 3578J	Vehicle 2	Any Prosecution  Details  Vehicle 3  f any)	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:	Vehicle 1 G7 3578J	Vehicle 2	Any Prosecution  Details  Vehicle 3  f any):  Contact number:	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:	Vehicle 1 G7 3578J	e) Witness Details (i	Any Prosecution  Details  Vehicle 3  f any):  Contact number:	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:	Vehicle 1 G7 35787 Toyota	e) Witness Details (i	Any Prosecution  Details  Vehicle 3  f any)  Contact number:	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:	Vehicle 1 G7 35187 Toyota  ciption of Accident. See Page 4	e) Witness Details (i	Any Prosecution  Details  Vehicle 3  fany)  Contact number:	n Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:	Vehicle 1 G7 35187 Toyota  ciption of Accident. See Page 4	e) Witness Details (i	Any Prosecution  Details  Vehicle 3  f any)  Contact number:  ment  are true in every aspect.	Vehicle 4	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:	Vehicle 1 G7 3518 J Toyota  Ciption of Accident. See Page 4	e) Witness Details (i	Any Prosecution  Details  Vehicle 3  fany)  Contact number:	Vehicle 4	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number: Name:	Vehicle 1 GZ 3518 J Toyota  ciption of Accident. See Page 4	e) Witness Details (i	Any Prosecution  Details  Vehicle 3  f any)  Contact number:  ment  are true in every aspect.	Vehicle 4	(No) Yes

Too\_ZECO @ holmail.com





# NG CHAI TOO



830601016239 MALAYSIA

B2 D 02/06/2016 - 01/06/2021

NO.36 JALAN PERMATANG 32 TMN DESA JAYA 81000 KULAI JOHOR



Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter 91A) Republic of Singapore

CERTIS CISCO AUXILIARY POLICE FORCE PTE. LTD.

sector: SERVICE



NG CHAI TOO COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Work Permit No. 4 01589155



Date of Application

L8385317

#### JPJL6

- A Assistance (hang Cacat (Malanind) 61M haar malanin 450 kg
  Inmini Carruge Motor Option unation awayth not exceeding 450 kg
  Inmini Carruge Motor Option unation awayth not exceeding 450 kg
  In forest was Drang Cacat (Morbach 610) book numbers 3500 kg
  Inminist Carrung (Motor Cac carrowers weight not exceeding 3500 kg
  Motor Option extended 550 kg
  Motor Option carrowers (Job Cac
  Motor Option of warrening 160 kg
  It Manualist inter respects 350 kg
  Motor Option of warrening 160 kg
  It Manualist Information (Job Cac
  Motor Option of warrening 160 kg
  Motor Option of

- Motivo Car unique expligit nel consumiting 2,000 kg.

  Mattales (English Pend Alac ETRE took research 2000 kg.

  Motivo Car Method Calach Pend and services 1900 kg.

  1000 kg.

  Motivour Senior STRF messages 7500 kg.

  Motivo Method Colf Modal centerior 2500 kg.

  Message States Cala centerior engine on accessing 7500 kg.

  Motivo Etre StRF 500 kg. melanting 5000 kg.

  Message Motivo Car unique engine out accessing 5500 kg.

08647624

- Invariables Machinery Lips (Record Inhabits salight or increasing 2005 kg in Section (1974) in the respect 500 kg in 19 Yearth Janetra Bergerie Berr gillandig (1974) melletin 500 kg in That Wildows Machinery Health (Stevens) 2014 melletin selected 2000 kg in Inscrimination Perspect Senal Service) 2014 pp. 1995 pp. 1995

209062 RLph6244



VISIT PASS Immigration Regulations

Name NG CHAI TOO



01-06-1983 M

G7544028L 17-10-2017 16-10-2019

MALAYSIAN Date of leave Date of Explry

YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS ISSUED TO YOU.





#### GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

UEN: T15FC0029B GST REG. NO.: M90370081T 3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER SINGAPORE 039190

TEL: +65 6804 6000 FAX: +65 6235 2616

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) - Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risska and Compensation) Aut. 1960 - Road Transcort Act. 1967 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Policy Details

Certificate Number :

MOMVM000001676-00-000

Cover : Moto

Motor Cycle (Comprehensive)

Policyholder Name

Certis Cisco Security Pte Ltd

Chassis Number

: LBPKE1281A0042136 : E3D6E003895

NCD Entitlement

20% Fleet Discount

Engine Number

EDEC700C

Hire Purchase

N/A

Registration Number :

: FBE6780S

Period of Insurance

From 30/10/2017 (00:00) To 31/07/2018 (23:59) (Both Dates Inclusive)

### Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to Drive

- a) The Primary Rider
- b) Any Named Rider as stated in the policy

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor or so has been Vehicle permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

#### Limitations as to Use

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for Policyholder's business

This Policy does not cover:

- a) Use for Hire and Reward
- b) Use for racing, pace making, reliability trial or speed testing
- c) Use for carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade of business
- d) Use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade
- \* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987(Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

Excess (Section 1)

SGD 750.00 - including Fire & Theft outside Singapore

Excess (Section 2)

: N/A

#### **Driver Details**

Primary Rider

Any persons who is driving on the policyholder's order or with their permission

Named Rider 1

N/A

Named Rider 2

IWA

Married Filder 2

: N/A

Name of Intermediary

Jardine Lloyd Thompson Private Limited

Date of Issue

17/10/2017

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Signed for and on behalf of

Great American Insurance Company

Authorised Signatory

mlow